

Darimpar to Koniya

Se

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

M.M.C.S.Y.

DIVISION

Rajeev Kumar.

SUB-DIVISION

944

Measurement Book

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Dahiapur					
to Koriya					
Agency - Rajiv Kumar					
Agreement - 24 SBT/20-21					
Date of commencement - 12-8-20					
Date of completion - 11-8-21					

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) cons'n of B.M &				
reference pillar				
(ii) cons'n of reference				
a W.B.M				
width TM3 P-9				
Qty 1.052 km				
@ 4904.41 = RS 5159.00				
(ii) cons'n of R.P				
width TM3 P-9				
Qty 1.052 km				
@ 3393.31 = RS 3570.00				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) (2) clearing & grubbing road land					
vide TM 13 P-10					
Qty 0.74 Hec					
@ 51161.75 = RS 37860.00					
(3) dismantling of existing structure					
vide TM 13 P-10					
1/31 plain c/c					
Qty 4.50 m ²					
@ 480.21 = RS 2161.00					
ii/32 Reinforced c/c					
Qty 10.08 m ²					
@ 1166.10 = RS 11661.00					
iii/33 stone/ Brick masonry					
Qty 37.13 m ³					
@ 345.55 = RS 12830.00					
1000 mm of H.P.C					
(4/34) Fill in excavation of foundation					
vide TM 13 P-10					
Qty 74.64 m ³					
@ 294.73/m ³ = RS 21999.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{5}{35}$ providing concrete for plain/reinforced in open form width MB P-11 Qty 6-742m ³ @ 1152.90 = RS 27999.00					
$\frac{6}{36}$ providing concrete for plain/reinforced open form MB width MB P-11 Qty 47.635m ³ @ 4396.35 = RS 90942.00					
$\frac{7}{41}$ providing & laying 1st mark cement concrete hum pipe 1st mark width MB P-11 Qty 1.5m @ 3681.51 = RS 55223.00					
$\frac{8}{42}$ providing & laying 1st mark cement hum pipe width MB P-11 Qty 7.5m @ 1173.61 = RS 8847.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{9}{39}$ plain/Reinforced					
in sub-structure					
Mos					
width TMB P-12					
Qty 29.525 m					
@ 4893.13 = RS 142403.00					
$\frac{10}{45}$ filling in four					
width TMB P-12					
Qty 19.364 m					
@ 478.11 = RS 9258.00					
$\frac{11}{46}$ Boulder apron					
width TMB P-12					
Qty 14.049 m					
@ 1883.41 = RS 97300.0					
$\frac{12}{47}$ laying first class					
bedding					
width TMB P-12					
Qty 2.049 m					
@ 478.11 = RS 1190.00					
$\frac{13}{48}$ beam					
width TMB P-12					
Qty 2 m					
@ 9368.52 = RS 18737.00					

Continuation

